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The Card of Monty's Submarines from Springfield includes about 17 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $4.9. What Rodney Yoswig likes about Monty's Submarines:
| stopped on for a quick sub sandwich. Tonight's sandwich special is a Ruben. | ordered it and requested Rye
bread and served hot. The sandwich was nicely toasted and piled high with shaved corned beef swiss cheese
and sauerkraut. Very tasty and big enough that | couldn't finish it. read more. What User doesn't like about
Monty's Submarines:
First time | came by, | got the big guy and both sandwiches were great. Next time | came in | got a shorter blonde
woman and the sandwiches were nowhere near as good. I'll be waiting till the big guys is on shift to return. read
more. For quick hunger in between, Monty's Submarines from Springfield serves delicious sandwiches, small
salads, and other treats, as well as hot and cold drinks, Typically, the meals are prepared for you fast and
fresh.
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Monty s Submarines Menu

Salads

SPRING TOSSED SALAD
Non alcoholic drinks
BOTTLED WATER

Soups

BOWL OF SOUP AND LOAF OF
BREAD

Drinks

MONTY'S SODA (22 OZ CUP)

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Submarines
HAMLIT SUB

Signature Subs

GOBBLER SUB

$7.5

$2.3

$3.5

$3.1

$2.5

$8.1

$8.1

COOKIE $3.3
Bountiful Salads
HEARTY CHEF SALAD $8.4

{ighter Biles - Savory Eats

JUST SOUP $2.5

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

CORNED BEEF
BEEF

These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI
SOUP
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